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Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Boys JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Nov 21 Medora Junior/Senior High School SG 6:00 PM Medora Junior/Senior High School Away

Sat Nov 25 New Washington Jr/Sr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Tue Nov 28 Rock Creek Academy SG 6:00 PM Rock Creek Academy Away

Fri Dec 1 Southwestern (Hanover) High
School

SG 5:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Tue Dec 5 Christian Academy of Madison SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Fri Dec 8 Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr/Sr High School Away

Fri Dec 15 Crothersville High School SG 6:00 PM Crothersville High School Away

Fri Dec 29 Cannelton Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Fri Jan 12 Assumption Academy SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Jan 13 Cornerstone Christian Academy SG 1:30 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Fri Jan 19 Trinity Lutheran High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Wed Jan 24 South Ripley Jr/Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Fri Jan 26 Rising Sun High School SG 6:00 PM Rising Sun High School Away

Thu Feb 1 Lanesville Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Lanesville Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Feb 6 Columbus Christian School SG 6:00 PM Columbus Christian School Away

Fri Feb 9 Switzerland County High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Fri Feb 16 COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Feb 17 Dugger Union Community School SG 1:00 PM Dugger Union Community School Away

Tue Feb 20 Milan Jr/Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Milan Jr/Sr High School Away


